Regional Office and Contractor List
Updated 6/13/03

Boston RO — Fred Ross 617-565-1263 (SDP), Gil Mason (self-
administered drugs) 617-565-1238, Marcia Widmer (OPPS drugs)
617-565-1219

Carriers
Contractor Contact Phone E-Mail
Number
FCSO (CT) Mary Anne  (203) 634- MaryAnn.Ruede@fcso.com
Ruede 5448
NHIC New Darlene (781) 741- Darlene.Murphy@eds.com
England Murphy 3115
RI BC/BS Cathy (401) 459- Sullivan.c(@bcbsri.org
Sullivan 1735
FIs
Contractor Contact Phone E-Mail
Number
RI BC/BS Cathy (401) 459- Sullivan.c@bcbsri.org
Sullivan 1735
Anthem Kelly Hussey (603) 695- Kelly.Hussey(@Anthem.com

Health Plan 7385


mailto:Darlene.Murphy@eds.com
mailto:Sullivan.c@bcbsri.org
mailto:Sullivan.c@bcbsri.org

New York RO — Steve Lisker (carrier drugs) 212-264-3841

Carriers
Contractor Contact Phone E-Mail
Number
SSS Marilyn (787) 749- mamiranda@triples-med.org
Miranda 4949
x4932
Ida (787) 749- idac@triples-med.org
Casablanca 4043
HNY Marilyn (607) 766- mmmoore@nycpic.com
Moore 6419
(607) 766- dlweyant@nycpic.com
Debbie 6427
Weyant
Debbie (607) 766- umdOl@attglobal.net
Grassi 6209
EMS Mary Cook Mcook@empirebcbs.com
Ems.coordination@empireblue.com
GHI Sean (646) 458- GHI_Partb@ghimedicare.com
Martinez 6622 Sean@ghimedicare.com
FIs
Contractor Contact Phone E-Mail
Number
EMS Jane “Jenny” (315) 442- Jane.Coble@empireblue.com
Coble 4647
SSS Sandra Pena (787)758- Hmercado@cosvi.com

9733x2540


mailto:mamiranda@triples-med.org
mailto:idac@triples-med.org
mailto:mmmoore@nycpic.com
mailto:dlweyant@nycpic.com
mailto:umd01@attglobal.net
mailto:Mcook@empirebcbs.com
mailto:GHI_Partb@ghimedicare.com
mailto:Sean@ghimedicare.com
mailto:Jane.Coble@empireblue.com
mailto:Hmercado@cosvi.com

Philadelphia RO - Mark Vogel 215-861-4323

Carrier
Contractor Contact Phone E-Mail
Number
HGSA Ed Sanchez hgsa@hgsa.com
Administrators
(PA)
UMWA Jane Ann (202) 521-  Medpricing@umwafunds.org
Keller 2333
FIs
Contractor Contact Phone E-Mail
Number

Carefirst Louise (410) 561-  MEDICARE_A@carefirst.com

Bradford 4028
Veritus Debbie (412) 544- debbie.gibson-

Gibson- 1915 francis@veritusmedicare.com

Francis

Atlanta RO - Denita Pryor 404-562-7381, Clara Russell 404-
562-7222

Carriers
Contractor Contact Phone E-Mail
Number
First Coast ~ Jean Veal  (904) 791- Jean.veal@fcso.com
Service 6322
Options (FL,
CT)
Cahaba (AL) Phyllis Day (205)220- Pday@bcbsal.org
2338
Cahaba (GA) Kiis (912) 921- kmattingly@bcbsal.org
Mattingly 3051
Cahaba (MS) Florine (601) 977- Fbennett-martin(@cahabagba.com

Bennett- 5837


mailto:hgsa@hgsa.com
mailto:Jean.veal@fcso.com
mailto:Pday@bcbsal.org
mailto:kmattingly@bcbsal.org
mailto:Fbennett-martin@cahabagba.com

Palmetto
GBA (SC)
CIGNA
(NC/TN)

FIs
Contractor

Riverbend
GBA

First Coast
Service

Options (FL,

CT)
BCBS GA

BCBS AL

Palmetto
GBA
TriSpan
Health
Services
(MS)

Martin

Sharon
Neely

Sue Walker

Melissa
Mayson

Contact

Wanda
Williams
Jean Veal

Janie
Brown

Janie
Shamblin
Mary Nunn

Danny
Brantley

(803) 763-
1512
(615) 244-
5600
x26904

Phone
Number
(423) 755-
5803
(904) 791-
6322

(706) 571-
5220

(205) 220-
4875
(803) 763-
1401
(601) 664-
4332

PartB.Pricing@PalmettoGBA.com

Sue.Walker@CIGNA.com

melissa.mayson@palmettogba.com

E-Mail

Wanda_Williams@bcbst.com

Jean.veal@fcso.com

Medicare.pricerfile@bcbsga.com
Medicare.claims-
support@bcbsga.com;
jbrown@bcbsga.com

1shamblin@bcbsal.org

PartA.Pricing@PalmettoGBA.com

Dbrantley@bcbsms.com

Chicago RO — Steven Fradin-312-353-9850; Dolores Perteet-312-

353-9864


mailto:Sue.Walker@CIGNA.com
mailto:Wanda_Williams@bcbst.com
mailto:Jean.veal@fcso.com
mailto:Medicare.pricerfile@bcbsga.com
mailto:Medicare.claims-     support@bcbsga.com
mailto:Medicare.claims-     support@bcbsga.com
mailto:jbrown@bcbsga.com
mailto:pday@bcbsal.org
mailto:Dbrantley@bcbsms.com

Carriers
Contractor

WPS

Palmetto
GBA
(OH/WV)
ASF
(IN/KY)

First Plan of

Minnesota

FIs

Contractor

AdminaStar

Federal

Contact
Lynn King

Lucille
Dalton
Mary Lou
Kinzelman

Karen
Bryan

Marsha
McQueeny
Stacia
Cohen

Contact

Peggy
Bradford

Phone
Number
(608)
301-2776
(618)
998-5139
(614)
277-6492

(317)
841-4419
(317)

841-4515

218-529-
9952

Phone

Number
(513) 419-

3610

E-Mail

WPS00951 @Madison. TDS.Net

Mary.Kinzelman@palmettogba.com

Karen.Bryan@Anthem.com

Stacia_Cohen@bluecrossmn.com

E-Mail

Pegoy.Bradford@anthem.com

Dallas RO - Lana Magers 214-767-6212 & Paula Hammond-

McNatt — 214-767-8123

Kansas City RO Donna Murff-816-426-6317 x3422

Carriers


mailto:WPS00951@Madison.TDS.Net
mailto:Karen.Bryan@Anthem.com
mailto:Peggy.Bradford@anthem.com

Contractor Contact Phone E-Mail

Number
BCBS/Kansas  Pat Moore (785) 291-  Pat.Moore@bcbsks.com
4123
BCBS Cathy (402) 390-  cathy.bojanski@bcbsne.com
Nebraska Bojanski 1807
Joy (402) 398-  Joy.Gilinsky@BCBSNE.com
Gilinsky, 3670

RN

FIs

Contractor Contact Phone E-Mail

Number
Cahaba Mike (515) mschappaugh@cahabagba.com
GBA, Iowa Schappaugh 471-
7330
Mutual Carina Carina.Jacobson@mutualofomaha.com
Jacobson
Linda (402)
Nelson 351- Linda.Nelson(@mutualofomaha.com
3817
BCBS Les Watson (785) Les.Watson@bcbsks.com
Kansas 291-
4444

Denver RO - Carolyn Mill (lead) 303-844-3522, Ceceilia Robl
(backup) 303-844-4861

Carriers
Contractor Contact Phone E-Mail
Number
BCBS Karen Mock (406) 444-  kmock@bcbsmt.com
Montana 8501
Noridian Nancy Lee  (701) 282-  Nancy.L.ee@Noridian.com
1464

Derek Derek.rowcliffe@noridian.com



mailto:Pat.Moore@bcbsks.com
mailto:cathy.bojanski@bcbsne.com
mailto:mschappaugh@cahabagba.com
mailto:Linda.Nelson@mutualofomaha.com
mailto:Les.Watson@bcbsks.com
mailto:kmock@bcbsmt.com
mailto:Nancy.Lee@Noridian.com

Rowcliffe

Regence Terri (801) 333-  tamorgan@regence.com
BCBS of Morgan 5398
Utah Margaret mxmoon@Regence.com
Moon
Pat Heacock paheaco(@regence.com
FIs
Contractor Contact Phone E-Mail
Number
Uphealth Barbara Bpappadakis@uphealth.com
Pappadakis
BCBSWY Pat Kaiser Pat.Kaiser@bcbswy.com

San Francisco RO — Frank Camozzi-415-744-3646; Bob
Ulikowski-415-744-3606; Terese Strombeck-415-744-3633

Carriers
Contractor Contact Phone E-Mail

Number
NHIC, CA, Angel Chau (213) 593- Angel.Chau@eds.com
South 6182 NHICMedicare@eds.com
NHIC, CA, Kelly Chapple (530) 634- Kelly.Chapple@eds.com
North 7428

FIs


mailto:tamorgan@regence.com
mailto:mxmoon@Regence.com
mailto:paheaco@regence.com
mailto:Pat.Kaiser@bcbswy.com
mailto:Angel.Chau@eds.com
mailto:Kelly.Chapple@eds.com

Contractor

BCBS AZ

UGS, all

(Wisc/Calif/Nev/Mich/WV/Va) Moegenburg 1012

Contact

Nedra
Aden

Tony

Phone E-Mail

Number

(602) FedDept@phx1.bcbsaz.com
864-

2253

805-367- Toni.Moegenburg@cobalt-

corp.com

Seattle RO Tess Schoen (pricing)-206-615-2393; Fay Baier

(lead)-206-615-2347, Barbara Riley, RN (self-administered-
drugs)-206-615-2597

Carriers

Contractor

Noridian

Noridian Part

B

CIGNA Part
B, Idaho

Fls

Contact

Derek
Rowcliffe
Nancy Lee

Derek
Rowecliffe
Tracey
Willis

Sue Walker

Phone
Number
(701) 277-
6841
(701) 282-
1464

(615) 782-
4500
x23604
(615) 782-
4500
x26904

E-Mail

Derek.Rowcliffe@noridian.com

Nancy.lee@noridian.com

Derek.rowcliffe@noridian.com
tracey.willis@cigna.com

sue.walker@cigna.com



mailto:Toni.Moegenburg@cobalt-
mailto:Nancy.lee@noridian.com
mailto:Derek.rowcliffe@noridian.com
mailto:tracey.willis@cigna.com
mailto:sue.walker@cigna.com

Contractor

Premera Blue
Cross
Regence
(MNW)

Contact

Laura
McKay
Margaret
Moon

Pat Heacock

Phone
Number
(425) 918-
4603
(503) 721-
7008
(503) 721-
7054

E-Mail

Laura.McKavy@Premera.com

mxmoon(@regence.com

patheaco@Regence.com



mailto:mxmoon@regence.com
mailto:patheaco@Regence.com
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